PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Plateau RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 86,527.16 $1,038,325.98 $ 86,527.16 $ 951,798.82
August $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,527.16 $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 1,038,325.98 $ 173,054.32 $ 865,271.66
September $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $86,527.16 $ 86,527.16 $ 0.00 $1,038,325.98 $ 259,581.48 $ 778,744.50
October $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 86,527.16 $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 1,038,325.98 $ 346,108.64 $692,217.34
November $ 86,527.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 86,527.16 $ 86,527.16 $ 0.00 $1,038,325.98 $ 432,635.80 $ 605,690.18
December $91,025.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,025.55 $ 86,527.16 $ 4,498.39 $ 1,069,814.68 $ 523,661.35 $ 546,153.33
January $91,025.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $91,025.33 $91,025.55 -$ 0.22 $1,069,813.30 $ 614,686.68 $ 455,126.62
February $91,025.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,025.32 $91,025.33 -$ 0.01 $ 1,069,813.30 $ 705,712.00 $ 364,101.30
March $91,025.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $91,025.33 $91,025.32 $0.01 $1,069,813.30 $ 796,737.33 $ 273,075.97
April $91,025.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,025.32 $91,025.33 -$ 0.01 $ 1,069,813.30 $ 887,762.65 $ 182,050.65
May $91,025.33 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $91,025.33 $91,025.32 $0.01 $1,069,813.30 $978,787.98 $91,025.32
June $91,022.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.05 $91,022.56 $91,025.33 -$ 2.77 $ 1,069,810.59 $ 1,069,810.59 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,069,810.59 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.05



